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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)
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Alyssa Vorobey
Sarah Fusaro
Megan Ingles
Davanah Durocher
Julie Liu
Emma-Lee Francella
Samantha Tsioros
Izabella Stalteri
Ainsley DeGroot
Lindsay LeClair
Charlotte Doyle
Olivia Dundas
Laura Tamburro
Emma Gainer

Club

Richmond Training Centre
ArcelorMittal Dofasco SC
Point Edward SC Inc.
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Thornhill FSC

Hamilton SC

Aurora SC Inc.

Elite Edges Skating School
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Elite Edges Skating School
Fort William FSC

Roblyn Partridge

SKATECANADA

Date:  10-Aug-2019

Summer STAR 5 - Gold Fun Event 2019

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo, ON

August 10, 2019 to August 10, 2019
STAR 5 Women (13&0)

Category Result Summary

16.91
15.85
15.49
14.96
14.49
14.00
13.36
12.78
12.63
12.57
11.79
10.38

9.14

8.97

Section EP
ON 16.91 (1)
ON 1585 (2
ON 1549  (3)
ON 1496  (4)
ON 14.49  (5)
ON 14.00 (6)
ON 13.36  (7)
ON 12.78  (8)
ON 12.63  (9)
ON 1257  (10)
ON 11.79 (11)
ON 1038  (12)
ON 914 (13)
ON 897 (14
6:01:15PM
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